

C.A.No. 8269 OF 2001
ITEM No.5

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 8-9 in Civil Appeal No.8269 of 2001

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

H.S. SAHNI & ORS.
(For early hearing and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 14/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Altaf H. Nayak, Adv.General
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Bhim Singh, Adv.
Mr. G.M. Kawoosa, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Billowria, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Bandyopadhyay, Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appeal is expedited.

(Alka Dudeja) (Suraj Parkash)
Court Master Court Master