

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.11 & 12 IN C.A.No. 8269/2001

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR
Appellant (s)

Appellant

versus

H.S.SAHNI & ORS.
Respondent (s)

Respondent

(For permission to file appln. and for clarification/directions of Court's order dt.16.2.2004)

Date: 12/8/2005 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr.Altaf H.Naiyak,A.G.J&K.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

For respondent(s)

Mr.Ranjit Kumar,Sr.adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta,adv.

Mr. N.Ganpathy,Adv.

Mr. E.C.Agrawala,adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agrawala,adv.

Mr.Rishi Agrawala,adv.

Mr. Manu Krishnana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by two weeks. The respondents must

file their reply within one week. Rejoinder, if any, may be
filed within three
days thereafter.

(SUMAN WADHWA)

(MADHU SAXENA

COURT MASTER

COURT MA

STER